0D8JULZ24 PRICE REFPCRT
16:01:31!EDT) REPORTING DATE: 08JULZ4
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream O5JULZ4A
RACE 10
SOURCE LA
ORDER COF FINISH 8/10/1/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES ig
52.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFPFICIAL
ist 8 12.40
2nd 10
3rd 1
41th 3
Exacta
OFFTCIAL 52.00 PAYS
§/10 47 .60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
8/10/1 171.8¢C
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

8/10/1/3 315.30

AmMT/MAZ2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
23.80

$0.50 PAYS
42.85

$0.10 PAYS
31.53

Show

3.20
2.80
3.8¢C

{US Doliars)

(US Deolliars})

(US Dollars)




08JULZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 05JUCLZ24

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVQORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 1

3rad 4

4th 6

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/71

Trifecta
OFFICLIAL
5/1/74

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/4/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/5

52

$2.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
16:01:31{(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

08J0L24
(US Dollaxs)
Win Place
7.40 4.80
3.60
.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
24.80 12.4¢
00 PAYS $0.50 PARYS
100.20 25.05
C0 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
209.10 20.91
00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
78.20 36.10

(Us

{us

(US

Show

3.60
2.80
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO002
PAGE# 2



08JUL24
16:01:31(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 1

3rd 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
CFPFICIAL
4/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/2/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/4

Gulfstream 05JULZ24

Win

21.80

$2.00 PAYS
148.40

$2.00 PAYS
3015.00

$1.00 PAYS
25800.00

$2.00 PAYS
130.20

C8JUL24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Deollars}

$1.

50.

$50.

1.

Place

11.60
5.20

00 PAYS

74.20

50 PAYS
753.75

10 PAYS
2580.00C

00 PAYS
65.10

PRCOCOZ
PAGE{ 3

Show

7.40
3.80
19.00

(US Dollars)

{(US bollars}

(US Dbellars)

(US Dollars)



08JULZ4 PRICE REFPORT

16:01:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream C5JULZ4

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/1/9/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUENNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 5

Znd 1

3rd 9

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/9

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
5/1/9/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

52.

2.

51.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
18.60

0C PAYS
170.60

00 PAYS
515.9C

00 PAYS
93.40

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

08JULZ24

U8 Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
9.30

50.50 PAYS
42,65

$0.10 PAYS
51.59

$1.90 PAYS
46.70

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
4.00
8.20

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 4



08JUL24 PRICE REPORT

16:01:31{EDT) REFPCRTING DATE:

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 05JULZ4

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/4/13

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 7,12
PAVORITES : 13

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/4/13

Daily Double
OFFTICIAL
5/3

$2.

g2

$1.

2.

Win

13.80

00 PAYS
i03.80

.00 PAYS

602.00

00 PAYS
1174.20

00 PAYS
39.C0

08JULZ4

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dollars)

51.

$0.

50.

S1.

Place

7.60
11.40

00 PAYS

51.80

50 PAYS
150.50

10 PAYS
117.42

G0 PAYS
19.50

(US

{Us

Show

4.40
7.00
5.20

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO0O2
PAGE# 5



08JUL24

16:01:31(EDT} REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream (05JULZ24

RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIATL
1st 4
2nd 1
3rd 8
4th e
Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/8/10

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
3/4

4/1/8/10

$2.

2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REFORT
DATE:

Win

11.00

00 PAYS
116.690

00 PAYS
1069.80

00 PAYS
5634.20

00 PAYS
17.060

AmT/MAZ2 21.7.0

08JUL24

(US Dollars)
Place

6.80
10.40

$1.00 PAYS

58.30

50.50 PAYS
267,45

$0.10 PAYS
563.42

$1.00 PAYS
38.50

(s

(us

(Us

Show

4.60
7.20
7.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 6



08JUL24
16:01:32 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG
PROGRAM
RACE : 16
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES ; 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd ]

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/ALL

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/9/7

Daily bouble
OFFICIAL
471

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 05JULZ24

Win

14.00

$2.00 PAYS
77.60

$2.00 PAYS
58.00

$1.00 PAYS
11700.3¢C

$2.00 PAYS
75.00

08JUL24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Dellars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
38.80

$0.50 PAYS
14.590

$0.10 PRAYS
13170.03

$1.00 PAYS
37.50

{us

(Us

(US

{US

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 7

Show

4.80
4.20
12.60

Dollars)

bollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)



08JULZ24
16:01:31(EDT}

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 17
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 4

Z2nd 1

3rd 11

4th 2

Exacta
QOFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/11/2

Daily Dbouble
CFFICIAL
1/4

Gulfstream 0HJULZ24

4/1/11/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
66.80

$2,00 PAYS
679.60C

$1.00 PARYS
167591.30

$2.00 PAYS
55.20

08JULZ24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dgollars)

1.

50.

$6.

S,

Place

00 PAYS
33.40

50 PAYS
165.90

10 PAYS
1679.13

0C PAYS
27.60

Show

3.40
4.40
6.20C

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCGOOZ
PAGEH# 8



